
program collcode collname course coursename CollegeAddress MobileNumber
B.Pharmacy 1701 G Pulla Reddy College of Pharmacy, Mehdipatnam, Hyderabad. B.Pharmacy B-Pharmacy 12-2-823/1/2,MEHDIPATNAM,gudimalkapur,City 04023517222
B.Pharmacy 1702 Gokaraju Rangaraju College of Pharmacy , miyapur , HyderabadB.Pharmacy B-Pharmacy Via Nizampet Road,Kukatpally, Hyderabad,Bachupally,City 04032912927
B.Pharmacy 1703 MESCO College of Pharmacy , 13-5-741, Mesco Educational Complex Mustaidpura, Karwan, Hyderabad, Andhra Pradesh 500067B.Pharmacy B-Pharmacy 13-5-741,Mustaidpura,Karwan Road,Hyderabad 04065307550
B.Pharmacy 1704 Sarojini Naidu Vanita Pharmacy Mahavidyalaya, Vijayapuri colony, Tarnaka, Secunderabad.B.Pharmacy B-Pharmacy 12-5-31 & 32,Vijayapuri Colony,Tarnaka,Hyderabad 04027002221
B.Pharmacy 1705 Sri Venkateswara College of Pharmacy, 86, Hitech City Road, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana 500081.B.Pharmacy B-Pharmacy 86,HI - TECH CITY,MADHAPUR,RANGA REDDY 8790792161
B.Pharmacy 1706 RBVRR College of Pharmacy(Womens), Barkatpura, Hyderabad B.Pharmacy B-Pharmacy 3-4-343,Barkatpura,Barkatpura,Hyderabad 04027563065
B.Pharmacy 1707 Deccan College of Pharmacy, Darusalem, Hyderabad B.Pharmacy B-Pharmacy Deccan School Of Pharmacy,Aghapura,Nampally,Darusalam 9704666612
B.Pharmacy 1708 Anwarul Uloom College of Pharmacy,11-3-918,New Mallepally,HyderabadB.Pharmacy B-Pharmacy 11-3-918,New Mallepally,New Mallepally,Hyderabad 9989098111
B.Pharmacy 2562 Malla Reddy College of Pharmacy , Hakimpet , Ranga Reddy B.Pharmacy B-Pharmacy MAISAMMAGUDA,DHULAPALLY ,NEAR KOMPALLY,MEDCHAL 04064632249
B.Pharmacy 2564 Mother Theresa College of Pharmacy , Ghatkesar , Ranga ReddyB.Pharmacy B-Pharmacy 2564,NFC Nagar ,NFC Nagar Ghatkesar ,Ranga Reddy 9949954565
B.Pharmacy 2565 St. Pauls College of Pharmacy, Turkayamjal, R.R. Dist B.Pharmacy B-Pharmacy Sy.No.603,604,605,near muncipal office,Turkayamjal,Ranga Reddy 9390605800
B.Pharmacy 2566 Omega College of Pharmacy , Ghatkesar , Ranga Reddy B.Pharmacy B-Pharmacy Survey No 7,Edulabad,Ghatkesar,Medchal 9618466877
B.Pharmacy 2568 KGR Institute of Technology & Management, Rampally, Keesara, R.R. Dist.B.Pharmacy B-Pharmacy Sy. No. 419,Rampally,Keesara,R.R. Dist 9347470703
B.Pharmacy 6361 MNR College of Pharmacy , Narsapur Road , Sangareddy B.Pharmacy B-Pharmacy 00,MNR Nagar,Fasalwadi,Sangareddy 08455230690
B.Pharmacy 6362 Sri Krupa Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences , Kondapak , MedakB.Pharmacy B-Pharmacy -,Cheriyal Cross,Velikatta,Siddipet 9866686758
B.Pharmacy 6363 Arya College of Pharmacy , Sangareddy , Medak B.Pharmacy B-Pharmacy 10-39,Opp:IIT (hYD),KANDI,Sangareddy 8978433933
M.Pharmacy 1008 University College of Technology,  Osmania Univesity,  HyderabadM.Pharmacy Pharma Chemistry university college of technology,osmania university,Osmania University,hyderabad04027098901

M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutical Analysis
M.Pharmacy 1701 G Pulla Reddy College of Pharmacy, Mustaidpura Rd, Ambedkar Colony, Mehdipatnam, Hyderabad.M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutical Regulatory Affairs G.PULLA REDDY EDUCATIONAL CAMPUS,MEHDIPATNAM,MEHDIPATNAM,HYDERABAD04023517222

M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutics
M.Pharmacy Pharmacology
M.Pharmacy Pharma Chemistry
M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutical Analysis

M.Pharmacy 1702 Gokaraju Rangaraju College of Pharmacy , miyapur , HyderabadM.Pharmacy Pharmacology Via Nizampet Road,Kukatpally, Hyderabad,Bachupally,City 04032912927
M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutical Analysis
M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutics

M.Pharmacy 1703 Mesco College of Pharmacy, Karwan, Hyderabad M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutics #13-5-741,Mustaidura,Karwan Road,Hyderabad 8008498657
M.Pharmacy 1704 Sarojini Naidu Vanita Pharmacy Mahavidyalaya, Vijayapuri colony, Tarnaka, Secunderabad.M.Pharmacy M.Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance) 12-5-31 & 32,Vijayapuri Colony,Tarnaka,Hyderabad 04027002221

M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutical Analysis
M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutics

M.Pharmacy 1705 Sri Venkateswara College of Pharmacy, 86, Hitech City Road, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana 500081.M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutics 86,madhapur,madhapur,HYDERABAD 9848246055
M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutical Analysis

M.Pharmacy 1706 RBVRR College of Pharmacy(Womens), Barkatpura, Hyderabad M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutical Analysis 3-4-343,Barkatpura,Barkatpura,Hyderabad 04027563065
M.Pharmacy Pharmacology
M.Pharmacy Pharma Chemistry
M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutics

M.Pharmacy 1707 Deccan College of Pharmacy, Darusalem, Hyderabad M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutical Analysis Darussalam,Hyderabad,Hyderabad,Hyderabad 9704666612
M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutics

M.Pharmacy 1708 Anwarul Uloom College of Pharmacy,New Mallepally,HyderabadM.Pharmacy Pharmaceutical Analysis 11-3-918,New Mallepally,New Mallepally,Hyderabad 9989098111
M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutics
M.Pharmacy Pharma Chemistry
M.Pharmacy Pharmacology
M.Pharmacy M.Pharmacy (Pharmacy Practice)

M.Pharmacy 2562 Malla Reddy College of Pharmacy , Hakimpet , Ranga Reddy M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutical Analysis DULLAPALLY,NEAR KOMPALLY,MAISAMMAGUDA,MEDCHAL MALKAJGIRI9348161224
M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutics
M.Pharmacy Pharmacology

M.Pharmacy 2564 Mother Theresa College of Pharmacy , Ghatkesar , Ranga ReddyM.Pharmacy Pharmaceutical Analysis NFC Nagar Ghatkesar ,NFC Nagar Ghatkesar,GHATKESAR,MEDCHAL 9949954565
M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutics

M.Pharmacy 2565 St. Pauls College of Pharmacy, Turkayamjal, R.R. Dist M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutical Analysis Sy.No 603,604 & 605,Turkayamjal,Near Municipality Office,Turkayamjal,Rangareddy7730953100
M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutics

M.Pharmacy 2566 Omega College of Pharmacy , Ghatkesar , Ranga Reddy M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutical Analysis SY.NO - 7,Edulabad,EDULABAD,MEDCHAL 9849125290
M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutics

M.Pharmacy 2568 KGR Institute of Technology & Management, Rampally, Keesara, R.R. Dist.M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutics Sy. No. 419,Rampally,Keesara,R.R. Dist 9347470703
M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutical Analysis
M.Pharmacy Pharmacology

M.Pharmacy 6361 MNR College of Pharmacy , Narsapur Road , Sangareddy M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutics Narsapur Road,mnr college of pharmacy,Fasalwadi,sangareddy 09491943462
M.Pharmacy Pharma Chemistry
M.Pharmacy Pharmacology

M.Pharmacy 6362 Sri Krupa Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences , Kondapak , MedakM.Pharmacy Pharmaceutical Analysis 0-0,Duddeda X Road,Velikatta,Siddipet 9866686758
M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutics

M.Pharmacy 6363 Arya College of Pharmacy , Sangareddy , Medak M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutics 10-39,Opp:IIT (HYD),KANDI,SANGAREDDY 8978433933
M.Pharmacy Pharmaceutical Analysis

Pharm D 2566 Omega College of Pharmacy , Ghatkesar , Ranga Reddy Pharm D Pharm D Edulabad,Edulabad,Edulabad,Ranga Reddy 9246805904
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